Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2020 Ceroc NZ National Championships

Newcomer DWAS

Men 3rd 145: Liam Mar (Wellington)

Men 2nd 219: Ron Douglas Lagumbay (Tauranga)
Men Ist 263: Brodie THOMPSON (Chch)
Women 3rd 127: Karee Lilley (Akl Counties)
Women 2nd 158: Christine Goldfinch (Chch)
Women  1st 151: Manuka Luiten-Apirana (Akl NorWest)
Intermediate B DWAS

Men 3rd 171: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)
Men 2nd 209: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)

Men Ist 180: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Cityside)
Women 3rd 104: Holly Gillett (Chch)

Women 2nd 149: Rebecca Bell (Chch)

Women 1st 160: Mari Jones (Wellington)
Intermediate A DWAS

Men 3rd 277: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)
Men 2nd 162: Thane Blyde (Taranaki)

Men Ist 375: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)
Women 3rd 383: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)
Women 2nd 152: Anna Menzies (Chch)

Women 1st 129: Lucy Smith (Rotorua)
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Advanced B DWAS
Men 3rd 142:
Men 2nd 170:
Men Ist 274:
Women 3rd 200:
Women 2nd 386:
Women 1st 138:
Advanced A DWAS
Men 3rd 124:
Men 2nd 290:
Men Ist 291:
Women 3rd 103:
Women 2nd 110:
Women st 155:
Champion DWAS
Men 3rd 147:
Men 2nd 376:
Men Ist 210:
Women 3rd 109:
Women 2nd 101:
Women 1st 186:

Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties)

Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Cityside)
Scott Clausen (Akl Counties)

Junior Easton (Chch)

Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)

Claire Swarbrick (Chch)

Thomas Sturman (Chch)

Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Peter Randrup (Tauranga)

Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)

Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Alice Finch (Chch)
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Adam & Eve Adv Follow

Couples 3rd 155:
Couples 2nd 138:
Couples 1st 200:

Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)
Claire Swarbrick (Chch)
Junior Easton (Chch)

Adam & Eve Adv Lead

Couples 3rd 287:
Couples 2nd 137:
Couples Ist 297:

Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)
Nathan van Rij (Chch)
Grant Green (Akl NorWest)

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd 387:
Couples 2nd 255:
Couples 1st 277:

Pro-Am Pro Follow

Couples 3rd 246:
Couples 2nd 101:
Couples st 110:

Pro-Am Pro Lead

Couples 3rd 382:
Couples 2nd 132:
Couples 1st 296:

Sam Sharp (Wellington)
Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)
Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)

Deb Robinson (Chch)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)

Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer

Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

123:
153:
117:

106:
102:
105:

136:
160:
149:

270:
283:
145:

127:
144:
133:

Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)
Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)
Dan Turner (Akl NorWest)

Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Sarah Areina (Akl Cityside)
Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)

Charlotte Holmes (Other)
Mari Jones (Wellington)
Rebecca Bell (Chch)

Peter Gillett (Chch)
Luke Maddren (Akl NorWest)
Liam Mar (Wellington)

Karee Lilley (Akl Counties)
Caitlin Mountfort (Wellington)
Abby Baptist (Akl NorWest)
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Open Freestyle
Couples 3rd 194: Ben Jury (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 289: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside)
Couples 1st 222: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 140: Max Nunes-Cesar (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 263: Brodie THOMPSON (Chch)
Couples 1st 283: Luke Maddren (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 384: Ben Stiles (Other)

Couples 2nd 255: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)
Couples st 153: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 277: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 171: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)
Couples st 375: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)

Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 274: Scott Clausen (Akl Counties)

Couples 2nd 222: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 184: Tony Cheng (Chch)

136:
135:
106:

133:
158:
151:

136:
139:
183:

108:
174
383:

386:
106:
120:

Charlotte Holmes (Other)
Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Abby Baptist (Akl NorWest)
Christine Goldfinch (Chch)
Manuka Luiten-Apirana (Akl NorWest)

Charlotte Holmes (Other)
Sarah Moore (Akl Central)
Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)

Siobhan Griffiths (Akl NorWest)
Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)

Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Keighlee Baker (Chch)
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Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 132:
Couples 2nd 290:
Couples 1st 287:

Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 137:
Couples 2nd 376:
Couples Ist 382:

Newcomer Teams

Couples 1st 393:

Teams

Couples 3rd 390:
Couples 2nd 391:
Couples st 392:

Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer
Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)

Nathan van Rij (Chch)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)

Hot Rhythm (Tauranga)

Harlequin (Akl Cityside)
Rocketman (Akl NorWest)
Stronger Together (Tauranga)

138: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)

110: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

155: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)

186: Alice Finch (Chch)
101: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
377: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
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