Newcomer DWAS

- Men 3rd 145: Liam Mar (Wellington)
- Men 2nd 219: Ron Douglas Lagumbay (Tauranga)
- Men 1st 263: Brodie THOMPSON (Chch)
- Women 3rd 127: Karee Lilley (Akl Counties)
- Women 2nd 158: Christine Goldfinch (Chch)
- Women 1st 151: Manuka Luiten-Apirana (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B DWAS

- Men 3rd 171: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)
- Men 2nd 209: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
- Men 1st 180: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Cityside)
- Women 3rd 104: Holly Gillett (Chch)
- Women 2nd 149: Rebecca Bell (Chch)
- Women 1st 160: Mari Jones (Wellington)

Intermediate A DWAS

- Men 3rd 277: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)
- Men 2nd 162: Thane Blyde (Taranaki)
- Men 1st 375: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)
- Women 3rd 383: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)
- Women 2nd 152: Anna Menzies (Chch)
- Women 1st 129: Lucy Smith (Rotorua)

Advanced B DWAS

- Men 3rd 142: Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties)
- Men 2nd 170: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Cityside)
- Men 1st 274: Scott Clausen (Akl Counties)
- Women 3rd 200: Junior Easton (Chch)
- Women 2nd 386: Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)
- Women 1st 138: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)

Advanced A DWAS

- Men 3rd 124: Thomas Sturman (Chch)
- Men 2nd 290: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
- Men 1st 291: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
- Women 3rd 103: Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)
- Women 2nd 110: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
- Women 1st 155: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)

Champion DWAS

- Men 3rd 147: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
- Men 2nd 376: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
- Men 1st 210: Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)
- Women 3rd 109: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
- Women 2nd 101: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
- Women 1st 186: Alice Finch (Chch)

Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Adam & Eve Adv Follow

Couples	3rd	155: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)	123: Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)		
Couples	2nd	138: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)	153: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)		
Couples	1st	200: Junior Easton (Chch)	117: Dan Turner (Akl NorWest)		
Adam &	Eve Adv	v Lead			
Couples	3rd	287: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)	106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)		
Couples	2nd	137: Nathan van Rij (Chch)	102: Sarah Areina (Akl Cityside)		
Couples	1st	297: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)	105: Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)		
Adam &	Eve Inte	ermediate			
Couples	3rd	387: Sam Sharp (Wellington)	136: Charlotte Holmes (Other)		
Couples	2nd	255: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)	160: Mari Jones (Wellington)		
Couples	1st	277: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)	149: Rebecca Bell (Chch)		
Pro-Am	Pro-Am Pro Follow				
Couples	3rd	246: Deb Robinson (Chch)	270: Peter Gillett (Chch)		
Couples	2nd	101: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)	283: Luke Maddren (Akl NorWest)		
Couples	1st	110: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)	145: Liam Mar (Wellington)		
Pro-Am Pro Lead					
Couples	3rd	382: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	127: Karee Lilley (Akl Counties)		
Couples	2nd	132: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer	144: Caitlin Mountfort (Wellington)		
Couples	1st	296: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)	133: Abby Baptist (Akl NorWest)		

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd	194: Ben Jury (Wellington)	136: Charlotte Holmes (Other)	
Couples 2nd	289: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside)	135: Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)	
Couples 1st	222: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)	106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)	
Newcomer Freestyle			
Couples 3rd	140: Max Nunes-Cesar (Wellington)	133: Abby Baptist (Akl NorWest)	
Couples 2nd	263: Brodie THOMPSON (Chch)	158: Christine Goldfinch (Chch)	
Couples 1st	283: Luke Maddren (Akl NorWest)	151: Manuka Luiten-Apirana (Akl NorWest)	

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples	3rd	384: Ben Stiles (Other)	136: Charlotte Holmes (Other)
Couples	2nd	255: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)	139: Sarah Moore (Akl Central)
Couples	1st	153: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)	183: Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples	3rd	277: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)	108: Siobhan Griffiths (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	171: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)	174: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	375: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)	383: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples	3rd	274: Scott Clausen (Akl Counties)
Couples	2nd	222: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	184: Tony Cheng (Chch)

386: Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)
106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
120: Keighlee Baker (Chch)

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples	3rd	132: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer	138: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)
Couples	2nd	290: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)	110: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Couples	1st	287: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)	155: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)

Champion Freestyle

Couples	3rd	137: Nathan van Rij (Chch)	186: Alice Finch (Chch)
Couples	2nd	376: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)	101: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	382: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	377: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)

Newcomer Teams

Couples 1st 393: Hot Rhythm (Tauranga)

Teams

- Couples 3rd 390: Harlequin (Akl Cityside)
- Couples 2nd 391: Rocketman (Akl NorWest)
- Couples 1st 392: Stronger Together (Tauranga)